S
A
FE
TY
30
0-
B
T

Actuator
301 Switch
 Order Information
Part Number
Contact2 Sense Range3 Sense Range3 Break Lead
Configuration Minimum Maximum Range Length
301-BT-12(J)or(K) DPST: 1 N.O., 1 N.C. 0.3"(0.8cm) 0.6"(1.5cm) 1.2"(3.0cm) 12' (3.6m)
301-BT-12(J)-NH1 DPST: 1 N.O., 1 N.C. 0.6"(1.5cm) 1.2"(3.0cm) 12' (3.6m)
301-BLT-12(J)OR(K) DPST: 1 N.O., 1 N.C. w/ LED 0.3"(0.8cm) 0.6"(1.5cm) 1.2"(3.0cm) 12' (3.6m)
301-B3T-12(J) TPST:2 N.O., 1 N.C. 0.3"(0.8cm) 0.6"(1.5cm) 1.2"(3.0cm) 12'(3.6m)
301-B3LT-12(J) TPST:2 N.O., 1 N.C. w/LED 0.3"(0.8cm) 0.6"(1.5cm) 1.2"(3.0cm) 12'(3.6m)
Warning— Each electrical rating is an individual maximum and cannot be exceeded!
1 NH–no minimum sense range
2 Configuration with actuator away from the switch
3 Proximity of ferrous materials usually reduces sense range — typically by 50%. The shape and type of material cause a wide diversity of effects. Testing is required to determine